
TAX INVOICE OR!6II{AL FOR RECIPIEi.:T

HSN/SAC Taxable Value
CGST SGST

Total Tax AmountRate Amount Rate Amount
70071900

3,000 9%

6,957.',I8

270

9%

9%

6,957.18

270
t 13,914.36

a 540

lnvolcc No.
MG/SL/2*26/68

lnvoica Datc
oa/10/2025

Due Date
o7 /'t-t /2025

PONo.
20250819017

SHIP TO

GV RESEARCH CENTENS PRIVATE LIMITED
Address: lnnopolissy no-542, Genome Valley, Thurkapally, Hyderabad,

Hyderabad,Telangana,500078Madhu,79B1 9S1 03S,
Hyderabad, Teiangana, 50007e

s.No. ITEMS HSN QW. RATE TAX AMOUNT

2

3

4

'I 2 mm toughen glass lix
loughen glass size 8'8'*6 6'= 2 no, l3'3'*4'5':2 nds

Rouhd Off

TR,A.NSPORT

12 mm tough€n glass fix
wastage glass 29 sft

hole cutout, handle hole
corner cul out

70071900

70071900 29 PCS

1 PCS

l PCS

67,152

350

2,500

500

12,087.36
(18"/,)

1.827
1r 8".)

90
(ia..)

450

79,239.36

11,977

2,950

- ? 0.36

590

TOTAL 32 { 14,4511.35 I9a,756

RECEIVED AMOUNT a0

Total Amount (in words)
Ninety Four Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Six Rupees

MAHAVEER GLASS PLYWOOD
HARDWARE

sbin0007109

311306'i1148

State Bank of lndia.KING
KOTI, HYDERABAD

Ba* Details
Name:

IFSC Code:

Account Noi

Bank:

Terms altd Conditiofls
'1. Goods once sold will not be taken back or
exchanged
2. Payment rs.500 will be oharged for every
dishonoured cheque
3. we are not responsible for sho.tage
damage or breakage in transit.
4.lnleresl @24%pa willbe charged lor late
payment afler one week from the date of
invoicp
5. All disputes subjectto Hyderabad
Jurisdiction.

MAHA

!ee

E4,tr

For
HARDWARE

MAHAVEER GLASS PLYWOOD HARDWARE
3-4-98/53, shop no. 7 and 8 Narasimha nagar, mallapur,
hyderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500076
GSTIN: 36A|WPP3583D1ZQ Mobite: 9246119825
PAN Number: AlWPP3583D
Email: wnpsupershop@yahoo,com

BILL TO

GV RESEARCH CENTERS PRIVATE LIMITED
Address: $+187/3, Soham mansion, MG Road, MG Road,

Secuilderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana, Hyderabad,
Telangana, 500003

GSTIN. 36AAHCG4562D1ZP place of Supplyi Tetanqana
Mobile: 9121282859 pAN Number: AAHCG4S62D

1

i


