## MAHAVEER GLASS PLYWOOD HARDWARE

3-4-98/53, shop no. 7 and 8 Narasimha nagar, mallapur, hyderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500076

GSTIN: 36AIWPP3583D1ZQ Mobile: 9246118825

PAN Number: AIWPP3583D Email: wnpsupershop@yahoo.com

Invoice No. MG/SL/25-26/68 Invoice Date 08/10/2025

**Due Date** 07/11/2025

# PONo.

20250819017

#### **BILL TO**

#### **GV RESEARCH CENTERS PRIVATE LIMITED**

Address: 5-4-187/3, Soham mansion, MG Road, MG Road,

Secunderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana, Hyderabad,

Telangana, 500003

GSTIN: 36AAHCG4562D1ZP Place of Supply: Telangana Mobile: 9121282859 PAN Number: AAHCG4562D

#### SHIP TO

### **GV RESEARCH CENTERS PRIVATE LIMITED**

Address: InnopolisSy no-542, Genome Valley, Thurkapally, Hyderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500078 Madhu, 7981951035, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500078

S.NO.	ITEMS	HSN	QTY.	RATE	TAX	AMOUNT
1 -	12 mm toughen glass fix toughen glass size 8'8"*6'6"= 2 no, 13'3"*4'5"=2 nos	70071900	1 PCS	67,152	<b>12,087.36</b> (18%)	79,239.36
2	12 mm toughen glass fix wastage glass 29 sft	70071900	29 PCS	350.	<b>1,827</b> (18%)	11,977
3	hole cutout, handle hole corner cut out	-	1 PCS	500	90 (18%)	590
4	TRANSPORT	-	1 PCS	2,500	<b>450</b> (18%)	2,950
	Round Off	-	-			-₹0.36
	TOTAL		32		₹ 14,454.36	₹ 94,756
	RECEIVED AMOUNT					₹0

HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	CGST		SGST			
TIOTYGAG		Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Total Tax Amount	
70071900	77,302	9%	6,957.18	9%	6,957.18	₹ 13,914.36	
-	3,000	9%	270	9%	270	₹ 540	

#### Total Amount (in words)

Ninety Four Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Six Rupees

#### Bank Details

Name:

MAHAVEER GLASS PLYWOOD

HARDWARE

IFSC Code: sbin0007109

Account No: 31130611148

Bank:

State Bank of India ,KING

KOTI, HYDERABAD

#### Terms and Conditions

- 1. Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged
- 2. Payment rs.500 will be charged for every dishonoured cheque
- 3. we are not responsible for shortage damage or breakage in transit.
- 4. Interest @24 %pa will be charged for late payment after one week from the date of
- invoice 5. All disputes subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction.

